HIGH SCORE AWARDS: VADA/Nova Summer Dressage
Festival 2023

Award Ribbon/Prize | Rider Horse Score

Training HS Ribbon Kathryn Bennett Who’s Your Daddy 72.200%

First HS Ribbon Lisa Hall Secret Agent 74.394%

Second HS Ribbon Cindy Anderson Canzonet 68.974%

Third HS Ribbon Olivia LaGoy-Weltz | Fakira 73.625%

Fourth HS Ribbon Regan Walsh Hot Potatoe 71.111%

MFES HS Ribbon, Kelly Rose Hinojosa CDF 72.806%

Combined

FEI combined | HS Ribbon Emily Donaldson Beaujolais 75 70.000%

JR/IYR HS Ribbon/ Viktorija Petrait Roger That 71.154%
Gift Cert

AA HS Ribbon/ Kathryn Bennett Who’s Your Daddy 72.200%
Gift Cert

Open HS Ribbon/ Lisa Hall Secret Agent 74.394%
Gift Cert

Para HS Ribbon/Prize | Shannon Duffey Pablos Protocol 59.250%

VADA/Nova | Ribbon Kathryn Bennett Who’s Your Daddy 72.200%

Member —

AA

VADA/Nova | Ribbon Patricia Hutchinson | Rufano 72.083%

Member -

Open

VADA/Nova | Ribbon Lucas Garvey Everest 67.917%

Member —

JR/YR

GMO Team | Ribbon/Prize | Team VADA/Nova 68.348%




VADA/Nova Summer Dessage Festival, June 10-11, 2023

Morven Park International Equestrian Center, Leesburg, VA

Saturday, June 10
ClassName

Opportunity First 1 Open

Opportunity First 2 Open

Training 1 Open

Training 2 Open/CBLM Q

Training 3 Open/GAIG/USDF Q

Dressage Seat Equitation Open/JR/YR/AA

First 1 Open

First 2 Open/CBLM Q

First 3 Open/GAIG/CBLM Q

Judges
(C) Foy,

(C) Foy,

(C) Brown,

(C) Brown,

(C) Foy,

(C) Brown,

(C) Foy,

(C) Foy,

(C) MacMahon,

Entry

645

645

948

624
736

911

637
624
601
969
964
984
950
634

950

849

615
960
947

976

648

641
955

608

649

621
946

733
607

640
623

637
641

937
732
626

608
628

966

958

Rider

Candace Fahey

Candace Fahey

VIKTORIJA PETRAITIS

Nancye Sadler

LINDSAY ELLIS LOPEZ-ISA LAMKEN

Jessica Idol

Kathryn Bennett
Nancye Sadler
KRISTINE SLOVIS
JAMIE HEDGES

SHAWN GREEN
Elizabeth Pepper
Crystal Miller
SABINE DESPER

Crystal Miller

Katie Saucier

AMBER DUNCAN
Kate Hill
Eve Lindsay

Marissa Baderschneider

Margaret McKelvy

Mieke Meurs
Sydney Kozauer

LISA HALL

Miranda Musser

Kelly Rose
Juliana Gabel-Everett

Alyson Pinter
Tyra Wiegers

PATRICIA VOS
MICHELLE ADAMSON

Kathryn Bennett
Mieke Meurs

Laura Serkes
Stephanie LEAHEY
Lauren Sprieser

LISA HALL
EMILY DONALDSON

Patricia Hutchinson

NICOLE ARDITO-NG

Horse
Starlight
Starlight
ROGER THAT

WHATS HAPPENING
A WIZARDS SPELL KENSINGT

SIR REAL

WHOS YOUR DADDY
WHATS HAPPENING
FACCINI NEGRO
ZANDER ISF

STATESMANS CHIEF CARBON
Superstitions

Magic Mike

Autumn Dream

Magic Mike

GOLDSCHLAGER SPF

DEVINE GWENDOLYN
So It Goes
GOLDSCHLAGER SPF

Vitalis

RUNSONSTILTS

RICHLAND
R'AISSON

Secret Agent

Sir Bright

HINOJOSA CDF
FABULOUS

Drachenprinz KIS
FOX RIDGE ZEVA

CORINO VDL
A TABOO QUESTION

WHOS YOUR DADDY
RICHLAND

FURSTENSTOLZ
MASOLINO
Madiene

Secret Agent
DAMIJANA

Rufano

STEENDIEKS DEAN MARTIN

Status

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Score

166.50

205.50

185.00

207.50

196.00

204.00

180.50
179.00
173.50
157.00
149.00
147.50
143.50
179.00

7.10

6.90

175.00

156.00

164.50

162.50

224.50

212.00
214.50

245.50

199.50

254.50
247.50

231.50
229.50

225.50

223.50

219.50
207.00

206.50

262.50

251.00

245.00
243.00

226.50

220.00

Percent

61.667%

62.273%

71.154%

71.552%

67.586%

70.345%

72.200%
71.600%
69.400%
62.800%
59.600%
59.000%
57.400%
71.600%

71.000%

69.000%

64.815%

57.778%

60.926%

60.185%

68.030%

64.242%
65.000%

74.394%

60.455%

70.694%
68.750%

64.306%
63.750%

62.639%

62.083%

60.972%
57.500%

57.361%

72.917%

69.722%

68.056%
67.500%

62.917%

61.111%

Place
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Training and First Level TOC Open/CBLM/GAIG Q

Second 1 Open

Second 2 Open/CBLM Q

Second 3 Open/GAIG/USDF Q

Third 1 Open

Third 2 Open/CBLM Q

Third 3 Open/GAIG/USDF Q

(C) Brown,

(C) Foy,

(C) Brown,

(C) Brown,

(C) Brown,

(C) Foy,

(C) MacMahon,

926

987

733

623

736

966

738
634

975

619

648

607

981

602

943

603

943

708

946

725

619

707

650

965

603

630

708

646

644

983

647

606

604

735

622

718

747

778

734
620
638
717
747
967
639

HANNAH HERITAGE

Martha Wunder

Alyson Pinter

MICHELLE ADAMSON

LINDSAY ELLIS LOPEZ-ISA LAMKEN

Patricia Hutchinson

JULIANA BORELLI
SABINE DESPER

ROBIN BICKEL
Rob Robillard
Margaret McKelvy
Tyra Wiegers
Jeanne Hechmer
GIGI CARTER
Christina Arrington

Erin Sweeney

Christina Arrington

JUDITH WEBER

Juliana Gabel-Everett
Deborah Anderson

Rob Robillard

HELEN SHAUGHNESSY
Elizabeth Pepper

Tara Applegate

Erin Sweeney

MALINDA ZIELKE

JUDITH WEBER

LEE PHAUP
KIMBERLEE MC KENZIE
Mandy Schwab

Christie Kinsella

Janet Beebe

Anna Wolfkiel

HANNAH PIERUCCI SCHMIDT

JULIANA BORELLI

Sophia Martina

GENEVIEVE OLIVER

Shera Solomon

Abigail Just

Cathy Scholten
Deborah Acchione
Barbara Gildea
GENEVIEVE OLIVER
CASEY JONES
EMALEE WALKER

CHARLESTON

Honest Smile

Drachenprinz KIS

A TABOO QUESTION

A WIZARDS SPELL KENSINGT

Rufano

A WIZARDS SPELL SIR WINST

Autumn Dream

Black Sea Baron

Mamet SSF

RUNSONSTILTS

FOX RIDGE ZEVA

DILIGENT CITATION EFFORT

Selebration
KODA KACHINA

DERECHO

KODA KACHINA

BHULGARI
FABULOUS
FALCONER CDF
Mamet SSF
Lacote

Tomacho
HARLEQUIN
DERECHO

CCS CULIWEN

BHULGARI

Magic Lenn

Rogue WRF
Ungaro

FUENTE MIMBRE CDF

NEAPOLITANO PRIMABONA Il

Romy
SIEPKES CHARMEUR
SURE BET

THE MONARCH

Thempera

Diomedes

WAITARA

Casey

So Unexpected
SIEMPRE PARA MI
Thempera

IDONIS VZ
GRENADE SF

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Open
Open

Open

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

214.50

201.50

246.50

235.50

161.00

259.50

179.50
159.00

231.00

226.50

219.00

218.50

214.50

212.00

223.00

216.50

268.00

279.50

272.50

270.50

256.50

230.00

226.50

270.50

265.50

248.00

239.50

226.00

220.50

219.50

218.50

200.50

225.50

245.50

229.00

219.50

236.00

244.00

230.00
229.00
222.50
213.00
270.00
236.50
228.00

59.583%

55.972%

68.472%

65.417%

64.400%

72.083%

66.481%
63.600%

66.000%

64.714%

62.571%

62.429%

61.286%

60.571%

63.714%

61.857%

68.718%

66.548%

64.881%

64.405%

61.071%

54.762%

53.929%

64.405%

63.214%

59.048%

64.730%

61.081%

59.595%

59.324%

59.054%

54.189%

60.946%

66.351%

61.892%

59.324%

62.105%

64.211%

57.500%
57.250%
55.625%
53.250%
67.500%
59.125%
57.000%
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Fourth 1 Open

Fourth 2 Open/CBLM Q

Fourth 3 Open/GAIG/USDF Q

(C) MacMahon,

(C) MacMahon,

(C) MacMahon,

Second, Third, Fourth TOC Open/CBLM/GAIG/USDF ' (C) Brown,

FEI Prix St. Georges Open/CBLM/GAIG/USDF Q

FEI Intermediate 1 Open/CBLM/GAIG/USDF Q

FEI Intermediate Il Open/CBLM/GAIG/USDF Q

FEI Grand Prix Open/CBLM Q/GAIG/USDF Q

(C) Brown,

(C) Brown,

(C) Brown,

(C) Brown,

USDF Training-4 MFS TOC Open/CBLM Q/GAIG/USD (C) Foy,

FEI Levels MFS TOC Open/CBLM Q/GAIG/USDF Q

(C) Foy,

978
635

609

953

629

952

714

627

617

931

610

728
980

934

977

632

983

725

647

609

644
734

735

953

630

633

962

942

614

730

750

743

625

932

621

601

944

952

Alex Robertson
Jennifer Mutchler

Merle Panichelle
ADRIANE ALVORD

ALISON REDSTON

Jessica Howard

Ashley NOBLE
Julie Henry
PETA WYLLIE
LUCAS GARVEY
Angela Voss

Barbara STRAWSON
Alex Robertson

ELIZABETH BROOKE
Regan Walsh

SABINE DESPER

Mandy Schwab
Deborah Anderson
Christie Kinsella
Merle Panichelle

KIMBERLEE MC KENZIE
Abigail Just

HANNAH PIERUCCI SCHMIDT

ADRIANE ALVORD

MALINDA ZIELKE

BRANDI BENEDICT

CARLIE SERIF

EMILY DONALDSON

PETA WYLLIE

Brendan Curtis

Stephanie Lowery
Jessica Idol
Lauren Sprieser

Ali Calkins

Kelly Rose

KRISTINE SLOVIS

SUZANNE COTTER

Jessica Howard

SIR FLORIAN
JDS IMAGE

Liante RRR

JANOTA

SULLIVAN

WHF RHODESIAN SKY

GIMMIE SAMOA COOKIES

ESPADIN
Shwarovski
EVEREST
IPANEMA GIRL

HEINEMANN SBG
Dark Jackson

buc
Hot Potato

Adamek

Ungaro

FALCONER CDF
FUENTE MIMBRE CDF
Liante RRR

Rogue WRF
WAITARA

SIEPKES CHARMEUR
JANOTA

CCS CULIWEN

Hadassah

SHTRATEGO

BEAUJOLAIS 75

Royal Request

Flavius MF

Devan
ISKANDAR
GRETZKY RV

CORONADO

HINOJOSA CDF

FACCINI NEGRO

SUPERGIRL KS

WHF RHODESIAN SKY

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

249.50
237.50

228.00

243.00

238.50

222.50

213.50

212.00

210.00

230.50

246.50

245.50
243.00

227.00

224.00

218.50

230.00

256.00

223.50

225.50

215.00
218.00

236.00

240.00

259.50

223.00

205.00

227.00

174.50

218.00

301.00

280.50

275.00

255.00

262.10

230.70

242.20

237.30

62.375%
59.375%

60.000%

63.947%

62.763%

58.553%

59.306%

58.889%

58.333%

64.028%

68.472%

68.194%
67.500%

63.056%

62.222%

60.694%

62.162%

60.952%

60.405%

59.342%

58.108%
54.500%

63.784%

63.158%

61.786%

65.588%

60.294%

66.765%

51.324%

64.118%

65.435%

60.978%

59.783%

55.435%

72.806%

67.853%

60.550%

59.325%



FEI/Equialent TOC (ex. YH,MFS,PE) Open/CBLM/GAI( (C) Foy,

FEI JR Team NAYC/USEF Q/CBLM Q/GAIG/USDF Q

FEI/USEF Young Horse TOC Young Horse (practice)

FEI 7 Year Old Final (practice)

FEI Para Grand Prix Test A TOC(grades I-lll) USEFQ

FEI Para Dressage A TOC Para

USDF Materiale Stallions/Geldings 4, 5 Year Old

FEI Prix St. Georges USEFQ/CBLM/GAIG/USDFQ

FEI Grand Prix USEF Q/CBLM/GAIG/USDF Q

Sunday, June 11

ClassName
Training 2 Open/CBLM Q

Training 3 Open GAIG/USDF Q

Dresssage Seat Equitation Open/Jr/'YR/AA

First 1 Open

First 2 Open/CBLM Q

(C) Foy, (B) MacMahon

©

Foy,

(C) Foy,

©

Foy, (B) Brown

(C) Foy,

(C) Brown,

(C) Foy, (B) MacMahon

(C) Foy, (B) MacMahon

Judges
(C) Foy,

(C) Brown,

(C) MacMahon,

(C) MacMahon,

(C) MacMahon,

612

768

973

985

928

940
727

941

740

802

927

741
742

945

889

957
643

605

Entry

624
737

911
624

969
964

950

948
737

634

849

950

739

637

615
970

955

Jessie Ginsburg

Stephanie Lowery

Gabriella Escobar

Wanja Gerlach

GRACE LOTSIKAS

EMILY DONALDSON
ADRIANE ALVORD

Wanja Gerlach

ADRIANE ALVORD

Leyna Ribner

SHANNON DUFFY

Lauren Kimmel
Brendan Curtis

Wanja Gerlach

HANNAH HERITAGE

ABRAHAM PUGH
Jessica Idol

Edward Ewbank

Rider

Nancye Sadler
VIKTORIJA PETRAITIS

Jessica Idol
Nancye Sadler

JAMIE HEDGES
SHAWN GREEN

Crystal Miller

VIKTORIJA PETRAITIS
VIKTORIJA PETRAITIS

SABINE DESPER

Katie Saucier

Crystal Miller

Casey Keesler

Kathryn Bennett

AMBER DUNCAN
Jennifer Allen

Sydney Kozauer

Vodermus

AMADEUS MOZART

GAZPACHO DU CAET

Echo

WACHENHEIM

SUPERSONIC
LANTANA WHE

SHEM

Manzanares Fareja

Keswick Girls

Pablos Protocol

FREDDIE MERCURY
FINEST HOUR BC

WELTWIST

DEL CIELO

ELFENPERFEKT
FANTOM

SUSHI

Horse

WHATS HAPPENING
ROCHAMBEAU LF

SIR REAL

WHATS HAPPENING
ZANDER ISF

STATESMANS CHIEF CARBOMN

Magic Mike

ROGER THAT

ROCHAMBEAU LF

Autumn Dream

GOLDSCHLAGER SPF

Magic Mike

ON A WHIM

WHOS YOUR DADDY

DEVINE GWENDOLYN
Tyed Up In Charm

R'AISSON

Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR

Open
Open

Open

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Status

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

246.20

262.70

222.50

228.50

410.50

36.50
36.00

34.30

202.00

339.50

118.50

81.00
80.00

444,50

410.50

628.00
600.50

525.50

Score

202.50
201.00

193.50
176.00

153.00
150.00

145.00

169.50
167.50

167.00

7.20

150.00

139.50

216.00

204.50
199.00

200.00

61.550%

65.675%

65.441%

49.674%

62.203%

73.000%
72.000%

68.600%

57.714%

56.583%

59.250%

81.000%
80.000%

65.371%

60.368%

68.261%
65.272%

57.120%

Percent

69.828%
69.310%

66.724%
70.400%

61.200%
60.000%

58.000%

67.800%
67.000%

66.800%

72.000%

55.556%

51.667%

65.455%

61.970%
60.303%

60.606%

Place

BN



First 3 Open/GAIG/USDF Q

(C) Brown,

Training & First Level TOC Open/CBLM Q/GAIG/USD (C) Foy,

Second 1 Open

Second 2 Open/CBLM Q

Second 3 Open/GAIG/USDF Q

Third 1 Open

Third 2 Open/CBLM Q

Third 3 Open/GAIG/USDF Q

Fourth 1 Open

Fourth 2 Open/CBLM Q

(C) MacMahon,

(C) Foy,

(C) Foy,

(C) Foy,

(C) Foy,

(C) Foy,

(C) Carr,

(C) Carr,

947

621

733

937

640

637
626

608
926

628
966

958

964

634

966

607

611

936

936

943
951

946

619

725

630

708

646
644

606

718
930

949
748
638
747

639
967

959

989

978

949

609
629

953

Eve Lindsay

Kelly Rose
Alyson Pinter
Laura Serkes
PATRICIA VOS

Kathryn Bennett
Lauren Sprieser

LISA HALL
HANNAH HERITAGE

EMILY DONALDSON
Patricia Hutchinson

NICOLE ARDITO-NG

SHAWN GREEN
SABINE DESPER

Patricia Hutchinson

Tyra Wiegers
Rita Trimarchi

CINDY ANDERSON-BLANK

CINDY ANDERSON-BLANK

Christina Arrington
CINDY ANDERSON-BLANK

Juliana Gabel-Everett
Rob Robillard
Deborah Anderson

MALINDA ZIELKE

JUDITH WEBER

LEE PHAUP
KIMBERLEE MC KENZIE

Janet Beebe

Sophia Martina
Patrick Tigchelaar

Katie Dodson

Leslie Albert

Deborah Acchione
GENEVIEVE OLIVER

EMALEE WALKER
CASEY JONES

Olivia LaGoy-Weltz
Stephanie Lowery
Alex Robertson

Katie Dodson

Merle Panichelle
ALISON REDSTON

ADRIANE ALVORD

GOLDSCHLAGER SPF

HINOJOSA CDF
Drachenprinz KIS
FURSTENSTOLZ
CORINO VDL

WHOS YOUR DADDY
Madiene

Secret Agent
CHARLESTON

DAMIJANA
Rufano

STEENDIEKS DEAN MARTIN

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

STATESMANS CHIEF CARBON Adult Amateur

Autumn Dream

Rufano

FOXRIDGE ZEVA
LOOKING GOOD FLF

Canzonet

Canzonet

KODA KACHINA
MHS COOLEY VEGAS

FABULOUS
Mamet SSF
FALCONER CDF

CCS CULIWEN

BHULGARI

Magic Lenn

Rogue WRF

NEAPOLITANO PRIMABONA I

THE MONARCH
Eponas Rose of Tralee

GERONIMO

SKYLINER
So Unexpected
Thempera
GRENADE SF
IDONIS VZ

Fakira
SIEMPRE PARA MI
SIR FLORIAN

GERONIMO

Liante RRR
SULLIVAN

JANOTA

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR

Open
Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

196.00

256.50

241.00

232.50

229.00

227.90
264.50

255.00
254.00

254.00
252.00

242.00

141.00

171.50

239.50

221.50

197.00

236.50

269.00

265.00
244.00

282.50

276.50

252.00

233.50

226.50

214.50
212.00

179.00

218.50
217.50

234.50
236.50
220.00
282.50

256.00
232.50

294.50

238.50

227.50

221.00

245.00
262.50

251.50

59.394%

71.250%

66.944%

64.583%

63.611%

63.306%
73.472%

70.833%
70.556%

70.556%
70.000%

67.222%

56.400%

68.600%

66.528%

63.286%

56.286%

67.571%

68.974%

67.949%
62.564%

67.262%

65.833%

60.000%

55.595%

61.216%

57.973%
57.297%

48.378%

59.054%
58.784%

61.711%
59.125%
55.000%
70.625%

64.000%
58.125%

73.625%

59.625%

56.875%

55.250%

64.474%
69.079%

66.184%
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Fourth 3 Open/GAIG/USDF Q

(C) Carr,

Second, Third & Fourth TOC Open/CBLM/GAIG/USDF (C) Carr,

FEI Prix St. Georges Open/CBLM Q/GAIG/USDF Q

FEI Intermediate 1 Open/CBLM Q/GAIG/USDF Q

FEI Intermediate Il Open/CBLM Q/USDF Q/USEF Q

FEI Grand Prix Open/CBLM Q/GAIG/USDF Q

(C) Foy,

(C) MacMahon,

(C) MacMahon

(C) Foy,

, (B) Brown

USDF Training-4th MFS TOC Open/CBLM Q/GAIG/US (C) MacMahon,

FEI Levels MFS TOC Open/CBLM Q/GAIG/USDF Q

(C) MacMahon,

FEI/Equiv. TOC (ex. YR,MFS,PE) Open/CBLM/GAIG/U (C) MacMahon,

FEI JR Individual Test NAYC/USEF Q

FEI JR Freestyle Test NAYC/USEF/CBLM Q

USEF Four-Year Old Test Markel/lUSEF Q

FEI 5 Year Old Final Test USEF Q/WBC Q

FEI 7 Year Old Final Test USEF Q/'WBC Q

(C) MacMahon,

(C) MacMahon,

(C) Brown,

(C) Brown,

(B) Brown

(B) Brown

(C) MacMahon,

933

617

931

977
632

934

728

620

644
725

609

647

630

714

980
889

744

731

614

730

750

743
956

601
944

612

768

942

928

973

928

741

941
727

979

940

Ali Calkins

PETA WYLLIE

LUCAS GARVEY

Regan Walsh
SABINE DESPER

ELIZABETH BROOKE

Barbara STRAWSON

Cathy Scholten

KIMBERLEE MC KENZIE

Deborah Anderson
Merle Panichelle
Christie Kinsella

MALINDA ZIELKE

Ashley NOBLE

Alex Robertson
HANNAH HERITAGE

BRITTA JOHNSTON

Stephanie LEAHEY

PETA WYLLIE

Brendan Curtis

Stephanie Lowery

Jessica Idol

Ampara Visser

KRISTINE SLOVIS
SUZANNE COTTER

Jessie Ginsburg

Stephanie Lowery

EMILY DONALDSON

GRACE LOTSIKAS

Gabriella Escobar

GRACE LOTSIKAS

Lauren Kimmel

Wanja Gerlach
ADRIANE ALVORD

Alex Robertson

EMILY DONALDSON

JAGUAR STAR

Shwarovski

EVEREST

Hot Potato
Adamek

buc

HEINEMANN SBG

Casey

Rogue WRF
FALCONER CDF

Liante RRR
FUENTE MIMBRE CDF

CCS CULIWEN

GIMMIE SAMOA COOKIES

Dark Jackson
DEL CIELO

Hymne MVF

GUSTAVIA

Royal Request

Flavius MF

Devan

ISKANDAR
QUANTO COSTA

FACCINI NEGRO
SUPERGIRL KS

Vodermus

AMADEUS MOZART

BEAUJOLAIS 75

WACHENHEIM

GAZPACHO DU CAET

WACHENHEIM

FREDDIE MERCURY

SHEM
LANTANA WHE

Hesselhoj Vamilja

SUPERSONIC

Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
Open
Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

250.50

221.50

244.50

256.00
245.00

243.00

221.00

269.50

231.00
259.00

234.00

225.50

264.00

202.00

223.00
206.00

205.00

218.50

372.00

439.50

289.50

279.50
215.50

244.40
282.40

248.60

275.90

238.00

457.50

452.50

537.40

39.90

40.50
38.50

37.50

36.80

65.921%

61.528%

67.917%

71.111%
68.056%

67.500%

61.389%

67.375%

62.432%
61.667%

61.579%

60.946%

62.857%

59.412%

65.588%
60.588%

60.294%

64.265%

54.706%

64.632%

62.935%

60.761%
46.848%

71.882%
70.600%

62.150%

68.975%

70.000%

67.279%

66.544%

67.180%

79.800%

81.000%
77.000%

75.000%

73.600%



FEI 7 Year Old Final Test USEF Q/WBC Q (C) Brown,

FEI Para Grand Prix Test B TOC(Grades I-lll) USEFQ (C) MacMahon,

(B) Brown

, (B) Brown

FEI Para Dressage A TOC Para (C) MacMahon,
USDF Materiale Stallions/Geldings 4,5 Year Old (C) MacMahon,
FEI Intermediate | USEF/CBLM/GAIG/USDF Q (C) MacMahon
FEI Grand Prix Special USEF Q (C) MacMahon,

(B) Brown

740

740

802

927

742

945

957
643

ADRIANE ALVORD

ADRIANE ALVORD

Leyna Ribner

SHANNON DUFFY

Brendan Curtis

Wanja Gerlach

ABRAHAM PUGH
Jessica Idol

Manzanares Fareja

Manzanares Fareja

Keswick Girls

Pablos Protocol

FINEST HOUR BC

WELTWIST

ELFENPERFEKT
FANTOM

Open

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Open
Open

217.00

35.60

326.50

110.50

85.00

461.50

641.50
617.00

62.000%

71.200%

54.417%

55.250%

85.000%

67.868%

68.245%
65.638%
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